

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Road - Singh Sarfana RCD Path to Dharampur

Navalela tola under MMSR (Auseh) NDR

Agency - M/S Arunish Construction **DIVISION**

Executive Engineer
RWD (W) Division
Gopalant-2

SUB-DIVISION

Block - Panjha

MEASUREMENT BOOK

6
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1 x	(1 x 15)	x 3.750	x 0.160	= 9.00
	1 x	(1 x 7)	x (3.75 + 13.00)	x 0.160	
					= 5.460
					= 230.58
					Unit = 230.280
$\frac{10}{28}$ Providing & fixing of typical MHGSY/Arrest Informatorium Sign Board.					= 02 nos
23/07/24 J.E					

Abstract of Cost

$\frac{1}{1}$ Providing & fixing of Working bench- Mark pillars.		
Qty. Vid TMBP- (1) item no. (1)		
i.e - 9 nos.		
(a) 3043.93/no.	₹	27395.00
$\frac{2}{2}$ clearing & grubbing road land (By Manual means).		
Qty. Vid TMBP- (1) item no. (2)		
i.e - 0.376 ha		
(a) 75573.34/ha	₹	28416.00
$\frac{3}{6}$ Cost. of embankment, for 100m lead.		
Qty. Vid TMBP- (1) item no. (3)		
i.e - 83210 m ³		

Continuation

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) 3	Excavation for roadway in soil using manual means.				₹ 156518.00
	Qty. Vide TNDP-2 item no (4)				
	i.e - 121.34 M ³				
	(A) 188.10/M ³				₹ 22674.00
(5) 8	Cont. of G.S.B by Providing well graded material.				
	Qty. Vide TNDP-2 item no (5)				
	i.e - 362.04 M ³				
	(A) 3572.43/M ³				₹ 1293725.00
(6) 9	Providing, laying, spreading				

	Qty. Vide TNDP-3 item no (6)				
	i.e - 174.130 M ³				
	(A) 5287.38/M ³				₹ 920691.00
(7) 13	Cont. of G.S.B by Providing well graded material.				
	Qty. Vide TNDP-4 item no (7)				
	i.e - 57.378 M ³				
	(A) 3573.43/M ³				₹ 205036.00
(8) 14	Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting Stone aggregate, W.B.M - II				
	Qty. Vide TNDP-4 item no (8)				
	i.e - 107.940 M ³				
	(A) 5287.38/M ³				₹ 570720.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9 15	Cont. of un-reinforced Plain Cement Concrete pavement.				
	Qty. Vide TMBP-5 Item no 9				
	i.e. - 230.28 m ³				
	@ 9388.12 / m ³				₹ 2161896.0
10 26	Providing & fixing of typical HNGSP / Arched informative sign.				
	Qty. Vide TMBP-6 Item no 10				
	i.e. - 02 nos.				
	@ 15544.23 / no				₹ 31128.00
					₹ 5418199.0
	Add L. Cont. @ 1% To				₹ 54182.00

					₹ 975276.0
					₹ 93709.00
					₹ 6541366.00
					₹ 13737.00
					₹ 6527629.00

23/02/24
JIE

24.07.24
AD

Material Statement

C/W	= 832.10 m ²
Stone metal	= 693.61 m ³
C. Sand	= 150.99 m ³
Screening	= 67.70 m ³
Stone aggregate	= 207.25 m ³

Continuation
C. Sand 103.626 m³

23/02/24

24.07.24
AD